SC49XX
Rail to Rail Analog Output Linear Hall Sensor
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                         1                                           www.semiment.com
1. Features
 Rail to rail analog output
 The minimum operation voltage：2.5V
 Quiescent voltage output:
- Half of VCC for SC4901 and SC4903

Rail to Rail Analog Output Linear Hall SensorSC49XX
Rev.A1.0                                                  4                                        www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Sens(mV/Gs) Ambient (℃) Package Packing Amount
SC4901SO-N-TR(1) 1.65 -40-125 SOT23-3L TR 3000ea/reel
SC4901UA-BK 1.65 -40-125 TO92S BK 1000ea/bag
SC4923SO-N-TR 3.3 -40-125 SOT23-3L TR 3000ea/reel
SC4923UA-BK 3.3 -40-125 TO92S BK 1000ea/bag
SC4903SO-N-TR 3.3 -40-125 SOT23-3L TR 3000ea/reel
SC4903UA-BK 3.3 -40-125 TO92S BK 1000ea/bag
Note:
(1) TR=Tape & Reel, BK=Bulk.
SC4901SO-N-TR
Part Number